

Town of Ellington							
RFP-Veteran's Memorial Ellington Green							
July 1, 2021							
			Colossale Concrete, Inc		William M Laydon Construction LLC		Eleuthera Associates LLC
			Berlin, CT 06037		North Haven, CT 06473		Lebanon, CT 06249
Total of All Bid Prices			\$ 110,244.50		\$ 177,517.00		\$ 178,020.00
	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price	Unit Price	Total Estimated Price
Mobilization/Demobilization	1	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
Temporary Facilities	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Uniformed Officers (Allowance)	40	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
Construction Staking	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Silt Sacks	5	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
Removal of Tree	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Demolish Existing Bituminous Curb	12	\$ 40.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 240.00
Demolish Existing Granite Curb	12	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Demolish Existing Concrete Walk	60	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00
Stenciled Concrete Sidewalk	3,793	\$ 16.50	\$ 62,584.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 106,204.00	\$ 30.50	\$ 115,686.50
Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	85	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 32.50	\$ 2,762.50
Detectable Warning Strip	4	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00
Painted Crosswalks	584	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,504.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 4,526.00
Pedestrian Crossing Sign	4	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,680.00
Furnish & Install Topsoil to Restore Former Sidewalk Area	36	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,728.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 648.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 675.00
Install New Planting Bed	80	\$ 5.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 760.00
Steel Edging for Planting Bed	32	\$ 24.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 240.00
Turf Establishment	760	\$ 7.50	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,400.00
Bid Bond or Certified Check			yes		yes		yes
List of Proposed Subcontractors			yes		no		yes
List of Proposed Suppliers			yes		no		yes
Evidence of Authority to do business in the state or jurisdiction of the project issued by Bidder's Legal Counsel; or written covenant to obtain such license within the time frame for acceptance of Bids			yes		yes		yes
Non-discrimination Certification			yes		no		yes
Bidder Contract Compliance Monitoring Report			yes		yes		yes
Certificate of Compliance with Connecticut General Statute Section 31-57b			yes		yes		yes
Evidence of Compliance with Connecticut General Statute Section 31-286a			yes		no		no
Receipt of Addendum			yes		yes		yes
Evidence of Insurance per Article V of the General Conditions			yes		no		no